                                                    OEM Pressure Sensor
ADD: NO.2 Shenma Road,Maqun Science Park,Nanjing,Jiangsu Province,China.
E-mail: angela.zou@govagroup.com( M.T. 18951021368); senniehs@govagroup.com(M.T.18752007602)
BS12P Piezoresistive OEM Pressure Sensor
Feature
 0.5~4.5V Output signal
 5V Voltage power supply

Media-Pressure Port Liquids and gases compatible with 316L
stainless steel and EPDM(O-Ring)
Order Guide
BS12 OEM Piezoresistive Pressure transducers
 Code Type
P Flush Diaphragm Piezoresistive Pressure Transducers
 19 Diameter: 19mm
 Code Pressure range Gauge
(G)
Absolute
(A)
Sealed gauge
(SG)
0.017 17kpa √
0.035 35kPa √
0.07 70kPa √
0.1 100kPa √ √
0.2 200kPa √ √
Outline Construction (Unit:mm)
                                                    OEM Pressure Sensor
ADD: NO.2 Shenma Road,Maqun Science Park,Nanjing,Jiangsu Province,China.
E-mail: angela.zou@govagroup.com( M.T. 18951021368); senniehs@govagroup.com(M.T.18752007602)
0.35 350kPa √ √
0.7 700kPa √ √
1.4 1.4MPa √ √ √
BS12 P 19 0.35 G
Order Note
1. It is recommended that the transducers should be installed as Suspended Mode to avoid face tight